NORTH WEST
BUS ROUTE 3

@mble@ies’@ollege

y
[ﬁBerO wra
¥
H
i

Y

/fﬁ/!ount Ku-ring-gai

7
a Malnt Colah

Mony, Al g

2 /
k) / w
s s 5
3 Hornsby z O,
=z =2 O
o A
. ) A
Waitargy 2 A
" £
&
by
st
o
WR S

.

o,
P

s
>
3
9
)
3
Q

QO

-
wo‘q \B\Gordm
3,
\
\EIKillara
\
%

% 3
2 %, .
. ¢, iLindfiet
Y

7,
N Y
< e
& ‘|:|
Roseviiie
SYDNEY Rp

i
[%] Chatswood
|

%y

Yo
o8
\

3
AN
o VSN

4,
<,
8,
%
O B E\Artarmon
\B
@\«@\N \\\
H
Uy <
g § KX E
& [ /
\5\7 ‘% 2 StLedgs s
< 1
&Q« /\ 1\
3 Bl wolistonecrft :
e
St Wavértol

Wilsond Poif
O

i
j

Pymble Ladies’ College is located on 20 hectares of park-like grounds on Sydney’s Upper North Shore

‘ Hunters Hill: This College Bus services Lane Cove, Hunters Hill, Boronia Park, East Ryde, Ryde, Macquarie Park and students board and alight

within the College grounds.
‘ Lower North Shore: This College Bus services Neutral Bay, Cammeray, Northbridge, Willoughby, Castlecrag, Middle Cove, Castle Cove, East
Roseville, right into Eastern Arterial Rd and on through East Lindfield, East Killara and students board and alight within the College grounds.

North West: This College Bus services Dural, Glenhaven, Castle Hill (at Oakhill College), West Pennant Hills, Beecroft, Cheltenham (at Cheltenham

Girls" High School), Epping, Marsfield and students board and alight within the College grounds.
Northern Beaches: This College Bus services Avalon, Newport, Mona Vale, Ingleside, Terrey Hills, Hassall Park and St Ives and students board

and alight within the College grounds.
‘ Lower Northern Beaches: This College Bus services North Curl Curl, Curl Curl, Freshwater, Manly, Balgowlah, Seaforth, Frenchs Forest and

Belrose and students board and alight within the College grounds.




Z)fmble adies’

¥ Avon Road Pymble NSW 2073

L) +612 9855 7447

& www.pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

BUS ROUTE 3

§ Stop 1

DURAL

=~ Old Northern Road (at
Dural shops, opposite
IGA)

.\ 6.40am | 4.55pm

Stop 2

ROUND CORNER
Old Northern Road
= (opposite Round

6.45am| 4.50pm

— rm— 510 3

 GLENHAVEN

Old Northern Road
(adjacent Flower
Power Garden
Centre)

6.50am| 4.45pm

Stop 4

CASTLEHILL
Old Northern
Road (at Oakhill
College)

6.55am | 4.40pm

Stop 5

WEST PENNANT
HILLS

Castle Hill Road
(near Pennant Hills
Road)

7.02am| 4.30pm

@nzble@z@s’@ol[ege

Stop 6

BEECROFT
Wongala Crescent (at
Beecroft Station)

7.12am| 4.20pm

Stop 7

CHELTENHAM
The Promenade

(at Cheltenham Girls’
High School)

7.17am|4.15pm

Stop 8

EPPING
Beecroft Road

(at Epping Station)

7.27am| 4.10pm

Stop 9

MARSFIELD
Epping Road

B (near Vimiera Road)

7.32am| 4.00pm

Stop 10

MACQUARIE PARK
Lane Cove Road
(near Talavera Road)

740am| 3.43pm

Stop 11
PYMBLE

Avon Road


http://www.pymblelc.nsw.edu.au/

	NORTH WEST
BUS ROUTE 3
	Slide Number 2



